STTK307-MINI HOPPER

The iconic kids' long sleeve t-shirt

¢ Set-in sleeve
¢ 1x1rib at neck collar
* |nside back neck tape in self fabric

* Sleeve hem and bottom hem with narrow double topstitch

Combo options
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COLORS Shell : Single Jersey, 100% Cotton - Organic Ring Spun Combed, Fabric
.. washed, 155 GSM
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Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships

S OEKO-TEX®
m M/R RN AD o6 RN OOGENER
£5%
2012163 Centexbel
e WEAR VEGAN

CUB19434 W 0eKo-tex com/standard100

GBAL O,

>

%)
Fanyss

B

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, do not iron on print, wash and iron inside out.
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SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

3-4/98-104CM
32.5
42
35.5

3-4/98-104CM
5
50

5-6/110-116CM
34.5
46
40

5-6/110-116CM
5
50

BACK

7-8/122-128CM
36.5
51.5
46

PACKING

7-8/122-128CM
5
50

9-11/134-146CM
40.5
57.5
52

9-11/134-146CM
5
50

12-14/152-164CM
43.5
62.5
57

12-14/152-164CM
5
50
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